Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Roberts - (1195382) - Neptune (Leicester) SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:07.33
3:08.10
3:09.08
3:09.16
3:10.14
3:10.61
3:11.37
3:11.53
3:12.43
3:15.50
3:21.97
3:22.14
3:27.66

3:49.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:09.16
3:12.43
3:11.37
3:11.53
3:10.14
3:08.10
3:07.33
3:09.08

3:10.61
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

395
391
384
384
378
375
371
370
365
348
315
315
290
216

WA Pts

384
365
371
370
378
391
395
384
375

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

02/12/18
16/12/18
28/04/18
14/05/22
26/05/19
26/11/17
01/12/19
30/06/19
28/11/21
271116
08/01/17
24/04/16
24/04/16
09/04/15

Date

14/05/22
28/11/21
01/12/19
30/06/19
26/05/19
16/12/18
02/12/18
28/04/18
26/11/17

Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills
City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

KLIKK International Swimming Competition

Meet

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018
Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Malta

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Halifax

Club Swam Under

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

Halifax

Level

W W w

-

Level

W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:21.97 315 H 08/01/17 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017 Leeds Halifax 3
3:15.50 348 H 27/11/16  City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Halifax 3
3:22.14 315 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Halifax 1
3:27.66 290 H 24/04/16  City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Halifax 1
3:49.07 216 H 09/04/15 KLIKK International Swimming Competition Malta Halifax 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



