Individual Best Times (All Time)

Molly Roberts - (1195382) - Neptune (Leicester) SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.33	395	Н	02/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	Halifax	3
3:08.10	391	Н	16/12/18	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018	Leeds	Halifax	3
3:09.08	384	Н	28/04/18	Richmond Dales April Fool Gala	Leeds	Halifax	3
3:09.16	384	Н	14/05/22	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Halifax	3
3:10.14	378	Н	26/05/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills	Sheffield	Halifax	3
3:10.61	375	Н	26/11/17	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Halifax	3
3:11.37	371	Н	01/12/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills	Sheffield	Halifax	3
3:11.53	370	Н	30/06/19	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019	Leeds	Halifax	3
3:12.43	365	Н	28/11/21	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Halifax	3
3:15.50	348	Н	27/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Halifax	3
3:21.97	315	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Halifax	3
3:22.14	315	F	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Halifax	1
3:27.66	290	Н	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Halifax	1
3:49.07	216	Н	09/04/15	KLIKK International Swimming Competition	Malta	Halifax	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:09.16	384	Н	14/05/22	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Halifax	3
3:12.43	365	Н	28/11/21	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Halifax	3
3:11.37	371	Н	01/12/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills	Sheffield	Halifax	3
3:11.53	370	Н	30/06/19	City of Leeds Summer Meet 2019	Leeds	Halifax	3
3:10.14	378	Н	26/05/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills	Sheffield	Halifax	3
3:08.10	391	Н	16/12/18	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018	Leeds	Halifax	3
3:07.33	395	Н	02/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	Halifax	3
3:09.08	384	Н	28/04/18	Richmond Dales April Fool Gala	Leeds	Halifax	3
3:10.61 yright 2024	375 1	Н	26/11/17	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Halifax Powered By SPORT	3 ISYSTEN

3:21.97	315	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Halifax	3
3:15.50	348	Н	27/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Halifax	3
3:22.14	315	F	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Halifax	1
3:27.66	290	Н	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Halifax	1
3:49.07	216	Н	09/04/15	KLIKK International Swimming Competition	Malta	Halifax	1

Page 2 / 2